I qq5 - C1Z-/.:5HoP
r
THE MA RK OF ACHIEVEMENT MADE IN AMERICA
In today's increasingly competitive marketplace, business
accomplishments deserve to be recognized and celebrated
with a lasting gift. Whether saluting the completion ef
an important project, or the achievements ef a lifelong
dedication, as a gift ef thanks or as encouragement for a

fascination for over 3, 5 00 years.
Special Commissions pg 16
How To Order
When you give Steuben you are in good company.
Among those who have chosen to honor achievement or
mark significant milestones with Steuben are every
United States President since Harry S. Truman - a
tradition which continues to this day - governors,
mayors, ambassadors, and hundreds of American
corporations, universities, and cultural and philan­
thropic foundations.
OVER 9 1 Y E ARS OF EXCELLENCE
Steuben is an American company founded by English
glassmaker Frederick Carder in Corning, New York, in
1903. Carder quickly established a large following for
his coloiful art nouveau glass, highly valued today by
collectors and museums worldwide. In 1918, Corning
Glass Works (now Corning Incorporated) acquired
flyleaf in products and services. The
Steuben name, signed by hand
with a diamond point pen, is not
simply a trademark but also a recognized mark of
unmatched excellence.
CUSTOMER SERVICE
At Steuben we apply our standards of quality to
customer service as well as design . Whether you need
assistance with a single order, a multi-tiered program, or
a specia l commission, our knowledgeable and expe­
rienced Sales Associates will save you time and worry
by taking care of all details and arranging for delivery
worldwide. Many ef our designs, as indicated in the
catalog, can be inscribed with a message or logo, or per­
sonalized with base and sterling silver plaque. In all
cases, inscriptions and plaques are an additional charge.
Please call us at 800 424-4240 for additional infor­
mation or assistance.
l
CORPORATE GIFT SELECTIONS
EXPLORATION &
DISCOVERY
Robert Cassetti
H eight 81/i" 1161B
Black lacquer base
For a colleague testing
uncharted waters, or
choosing a new path in life.
800 424-4240 • I
2 • 800 424-4240
MOBIUS PRISM
Peter D robny
Height 11%" 0507B
Oak base
The contours of this
sculpture delineate a
mobius, mathematical
symbol of infinity. In it,
all is inwardly connected
and reciprocally related.
APPLE
Angus McDougall
Height 4" 7874B
This well-known Steuben
design is a favorite presen­
tation piece for N ew York
occasions, both personal
and professional.
clockwise from top
DAY & NIGHT
David Dowler
Diameter 9:Y4" 1134B
O ptional anodized
aluminum base 291 lB
O ptional sil ver plaque